ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

ISIN: US0494681010 WKN: 049468101 Asset Class: Stock
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ATLASSIAN CORP.
-- Fax: +

350 Bush Street, 13th floor Web: http://www.atlassian.com

1a0.00

Tel: +1-415-701-1110

94104 San Francisco

E-mail: sales@atlassian.com

Company Profile
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Atlassian Corp. is a holding company, which engages in providing team collaboration and productivity software. Its software helps
teams organize, discuss, and complete shared work. Its products include Jira Software, Confluence, Jira Service Management, and
Trello. The company was founded by Michael Cannon-Brookes and Scott Farquhar in October 2002 and is headquartered in San

Francisco, CA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.07. to 30.06.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

2023 2022
Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity

2,736,364,000 1,899,254,000
3,000 25,485,000

1,370,415,000 1,461,952,000
654,672,000 335,603,000

2,102,550,000 1,385,265,000
0 13,804,000

2,027,590,000

1,424,517,000

213,920,000

4,106,779,000 4,106,779,000

1,594,056,000

1,431,547,000

117,433,000

3,361,206,000 3,361,206,000

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
1,627,506,000

2023
US-GAAP
10,726
15.94%
527.30%

2023
-56.45%

25,164,000

1,317,838,000
294,914,000

919,227,000
12,435,000
2,310,011,000
340,419,000
87,256,000
2,945,344,000 2,945,344,000
2022 2021
IFRS IFRS
8,813 6,433
9.98% 10.01%
901.54% 898.71%
2022 2021
-8.78% -9.71%
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ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

ISIN: US0494681010 WKN: 049468101

Income statement

Asset Class: Stock

2023
Turnover 3,534,647,000
Net income -486,761,000
EBIT -323,522,610
Operating income before taxes -311,136,000
Cash Flow 868,111,000
Net interest income 39,490,000
Research and development expenses 1,852,617,000
Income taxes 175,625,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 0
Revenues per employee 304,067

Board of Directors
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2022
2,802,882,000
-614,124,000
-499,222,222
-564,572,000
870,186,000
-23,527,000
1,386,681,000
49,552,000

0

293,455

Members of Management Board

Shona Brown
Enrique Salem
Heather Fernandez
Jay Parikh

Michelle Zatlyn
Richard Wong
Sasan Goodarzi
Steven Sordello
Michael Cannon-Brookes
Scott Farquhar
Anu Bharadwaj
Cameron Deatsch
Erika Fisher

Joe Binz

Rajeev Rajan

Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
2,089,132,000
-696,315,000
-478,996,638
-634,664,000
834,832,000
-115,539,000
991,648,000
61,651,000
0

299,649
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