ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

ISIN: US0494681010 WKN: 049468101 Asset Class: Stock

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
177.32
USD

Difference
-0.50%(-0.90)

260.00 220.00 200.00 180.00 08.2023 10.2023 12.2023 02.2024 04.2024 06.2024

Contact Details

ATLASSIAN CORP. Tel: +1-415-701-1110

- Fax: +

350 Bush Street, 13th floor Web: http://www.atlassian.com
94104 San Francisco

E-mail: sales@atlassian.com

Company Profile

Atlassian Corp. is a holding company, which engages in providing team collaboration and productivity software. Its software helps teams organize, discuss, and complete shared work. Its products include Jira Software, Confluence, Jira Service Management, and Trello. The company was founded by Michael Cannon-Brookes and Scott Farquhar in October 2002 and is headquartered in San Francisco, CA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.07. to 30.06.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	2,736,364,000		1,899,254,000		1,627,506,000	
Common stock capital		3,000		25,485,000		25,164,000
Fixed assets	1,370,415,000		1,461,952,000		1,317,838,000	
Equity capital of a company		654,672,000		335,603,000		294,914,000
Cash and cash equivalents	2,102,550,000		1,385,265,000		919,227,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		13,804,000		12,435,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		2,027,590,000		1,594,056,000		2,310,011,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		1,424,517,000		1,431,547,000		340,419,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		213,920,000		117,433,000		87,256,000
Total assets	4,106,779,000	4,106,779,000	3,361,206,000	3,361,206,000	2,945,344,000	2,945,344,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	10,726	8,813	6,433
Equity ratio	15.94%	9.98%	10.01%
Debt-equity ratio	527.30%	901.54%	898.71%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	-56.45%	-8.78%	-9.71%

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

ISIN: **US0494681010** WKN: **049468101** Asset Class: **Stock**

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	3,534,647,000	2,802,882,000	2,089,132,000
Net income	-486,761,000	-614,124,000	-696,315,000
EBIT	-323,522,610	-499,222,222	-478,996,638
Operating income before taxes	-311,136,000	-564,572,000	-634,664,000
Cash Flow	868,111,000	870,186,000	834,832,000
Net interest income	39,490,000	-23,527,000	-115,539,000
Research and development expenses	1,852,617,000	1,386,681,000	991,648,000
Income taxes	175,625,000	49,552,000	61,651,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	304,067	293,455	299,649

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Shona Brown	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Enrique Salem	Member of Board of Directors	
Heather Fernandez	Member of Board of Directors	
Jay Parikh	Member of Board of Directors	
Michelle Zatlyn	Member of Board of Directors	
Richard Wong	Member of Board of Directors	
Sasan Goodarzi	Member of Board of Directors	
Steven Sordello	Member of Board of Directors	
Michael Cannon-Brookes	Chairman of Managing Board	
Scott Farquhar	Chairman of Managing Board	
Anu Bharadwaj	Member of Executive Committee	
Cameron Deatsch	Member of Executive Committee	
Erika Fisher	Member of Executive Committee	
Joe Binz	Member of Executive Committee	
Rajeev Rajan	Member of Executive Committee	